

Pulaski County Public Library Gift Memorial Donation

YES! I will invest in the future of the Pulaski County Public Library by making a donation to the Gift Memorial Fund with a gift of:\$500\$250\$100\$50 Other \$ Please direct my gift to: Devent Fund Devent Fund	
	me newsletters
Please make your check payable to the Pulaski County Public Library with "Gift Memorial Fund" in the memo line.	
Donor's Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
This gift isin memory of: in honor of:	
Please send a card acknowledging this memorial/honorary gift to:	
Name(s):	Donations can be delivered in person or mailed to:
Address:	Pulaski County Public Library 121 S. Riverside Dr., Winamac, IN 46996.

City, State, Zip: _